Y DOWNTOWN
YARDS

HIGH FASHION OF LIVING

D

BYT BLOK
FLAT BLOCK

POSCHODIE | IZBY
FLOOR ROOMS

J18.02 g 18 2

INTERIER
INTERIOR

52,37m?

EXTERIER
EXTERIOR

8,67m?

02

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

0
I

Predsieriy/Entrance hall
WC/WC
Kupelna/Bathroom
Kuchyna/Kitchen
Obyvacia izba/Living room
Izba/Bedroom

Balkén/Balcony

4m

M 1:100

6,48 m?

1,79 m?
4,58 m?
10,72 m?
15,74 m?
13,06 m?
8,67 m?



